
�� CA5000  �����

1 / 13�



�� CA5000  �����

9Y�� 2017/10/05

3� 1 / 3

�jI��d��

�
�� ���� �� 
� �� N/O 	�1 	�2 ��

001 210013-5 fQ 698VV 1

002 681634-4 6Az�         F/4130-31 1

003 513676-9 5.�N 115V 1

    D10 INC. 1,2,4-6

004 240091-1 �` 1

005 345767-6 a7 1

006 211131-2 �T 6001DDW 1

007 345742-2 ��r 1

008 265011-4 �+�:M5       F/JR3020 1

009 158096-6 �� 1

010 233480-7 c� 7 1

011 286275-7 K_ 1

012 233084-5 x	c�6      F/5104 1

013 286278-1 w_ 1

014 158092-4 vR~ 1 *

    C10 263002-9 �4U 4 1 *

014-1 144586-5 GEAR HOUSING COMPLETE O 1

    C10 263002-9 �4U 4 1

015 324716-6 U 8 1 *

015-1 326960-1 PIN 8 S 1

016 324708-5 rU 8 1

017 265913-4 <=��:M5X8 1 *

017-1 265907-9 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X10 S 1

018 213512-6 �W 39 1

019 211021-9 �T 607LLB 1

020 961052-5 rW S-12 1

021 226637-7 vR 39 1

022 257010-0 B 12 1

023 318088-9 fQk 1

024 211129-9 �T 6201DDW 1

025 326555-0 
� 1

026 285024-9 fQ#%J 55 1

027 911221-8 �:M5X16 2

028 419620-3 Hl* 1

029 213460-9 �W 35 1

030 233479-2 c� 11 1

031 419624-5 c�
 1

032 266964-0 !��: M10 1

033 234382-0 Kqc� 13 1

034 319316-5 r
 1

035 456060-4 �eM 1

036 456059-9 g� 1

037 264115-9 �O M10-24 1

038 931501-6 <=�O M10 1 *

038-1 252234-3 HEX. NUT M10 O 1

039 266034-5 �: 4X16 2

040 456110-5 '�F| 1

047 319317-3 ]
 1



�� CA5000  �����

9Y�� 2017/10/05

3� 2 / 3

�jI��d��

�
�� ���� �� 
� �� N/O 	�1 	�2 ��

048 266053-1 �: 4X35 1

049 253010-8 �,? 6 1

050 224406-0 ��Z 35 1

051 224479-3 OUTER FLANGE 35 1

052 251475-8 �� M6X25 1

053 911113-1 G��: M4X10 2

054 266034-5 �: 4X16 5

055 188197-6 ��N 1

    D10 INC. 102

056 346946-9 oM B 1

057 346945-1 oM A 1

058 911114-9 �:M4X10 1

059 319314-9 /
 1

060 266034-5 �: 4X16 4

061 319315-7 oU 1

062 234283-2 COMPRESSION SPRING 18-5 1

063 253343-1 T,?18 1

064 263032-0 �sU 4 1

065 456062-0 �_ 1

066 256875-7 � 4 1

067 961017-7 rW E-3 1

068 233627-3 x	c� 4 1

069 456061-2 ]
_ 1

071 912112-6 �:M4X10 1

072 345748-0 o,2 1

073 231316-4 c� 7 1

074 265726-3 LE�; M6X15 1

075 419627-9 h�
 1

076 265775-0 �:  M4X3 1

077 345977-5 M 1

078 253932-2 ,?10 1

079 419621-1 i� 1

080 265775-0 �:  M4X3 1

081 419627-9 h�
 1

082 231316-4 c� 7 1

083 265726-3 LE�; M6X15 1

084 922232-8 H.S.H.�: M5X20 1

085 326557-6 oU 8 1

086 233267-7 c� 7 1

087 419631-8 oM 1

088 687054-0 h�� 1

089 265995-6 m[�: 4X18 2

090 631728-5 X"J 1

091 213261-5 �W17 1

092 418905-4 01u� 1

093 645190-8 �&CPJ 1

094 419622-9 ��� 1

095 650716-3 �� TGC31B 1



�� CA5000  �����

9Y�� 2017/10/05

3� 3 / 3

�jI��d��

�
�� ���� �� 
� �� N/O 	�1 	�2 ��

096 345745-6 ( M 1

097 419629-5 o�S� 1

098 233089-5 c�12   C/233292-8 F/HR2410 1

099 265995-6 m[�: 4X18 6

100 911273-9 �:M5X50 1

101 851F08-1 CA5000 NAME PLATE 1

102 188197-6 ��N 1

    D10 INC. 55

103 693564-7 �)2-2-2.5 1

104 682506-6 �)#D*12-90 1

105 419626-1 �`
 1

106 266044-2 �: 5X60 2

107 525741-2 �)N 115V 1

    C10 654020-2 nV
W CB-5 2

    C20 654501-6 ( � P-1.25 2

108 158094-0 5.~ 1

    C10 643708-9 nV
5X11 2

109 911273-9 �:M5X50 4

110 191963-2 nVCB-303       C/A-81664 1

111 643750-0 nV
_ 2

112 267781-1 \$,2 7 1

115 421479-6 �4B19      F/JN1601,682? 1

116 424047-4 y8 1

117 424050-5 �p 1

118 443137-4 �z 1

A01 143293-7 SKIRT COMPLETE 1 *

    C10 266020-6 �m�: 4X12 1 *

A01-1 143939-5 SKIRT COMPLETE < 1

    C10 266020-6 �m�: 4X12 1

A02 143396-7 PLATE COMPLETE 1

    C10 263002-9 �4U 4 2

A03 783022-2 HEX. WRENCH 5 1

A04 922331-6 H.S.H.�: M6X20 2

A05 B-48832 �{-��  ]�90� 1

A06 821552-6 �>b�^}@� 1

    C10 453974-8 tsb�o 4

A07 838390-9 INNER TRAY 1

A08 807E50-4 CA5000XJ INDICATION LABEL 1

A09 807E51-2 CA5000XJ PLASTIC CASE LABEL 2


